Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 17:59

1,00 m

Ordenes de Salida

5 de Febrero de 2022

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PUNKTCHEN 251
(HIDALGO)
NONE / NONE /2011 /
PIO / CRUZ

ABABY
ABAB VAN HET
MOLENHOF / ACHETTE /
2010/ TORDA / CDE

MOESMAN DE LIS ES
(7A)

GLEN / MATILDE X HUGO

/2017 / ALAZAN / KWPN

MR. BRIGTHSIDE
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

MARVA VAN'T
VENNEHOF
FANTOMAS DE MUZE /
DELPHINE VAN'T
VENNEHOF X TRIOMPHE
DE MUZE / 2012/
CASTANA / BELGA

CARICA G
CARISCO C/ CANICA C X
CASSANDER C /2009 /
TORDO / CDE

SAVOY
STALPYSO / FIONA X FOR
PLEASURE / 2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

SIMIR
OTEC / MATKA /2005 /
CASTANA / HOLST

L.A.C.

133340

115924

150360

150083

128875

105646

143320

123662

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA
MARCHAL,
Mercedes

MARIA CRISTINA
TRISTANCHO AJAMIL
/ NONE

GISBERT GARCIA,
Elena
JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
MUNOZ / JAVIER
GONZALEZ FRAGA

ARANGO
LASAOSA,
Francisco De Asis
FRANCISCO DE ASiS
ARANGO LASAOSA /
NONE

CANTERO
MACIAS, Israel
NONE / NONE

CELAYA PARDO,
Mikel
CARLOS GONZALEZ
DE COS / NONE

SALAMANCA
FERNANDEZ,
Ménica
MONICA SALAMANCA
FERNANDEZ /
GIGUELA

MATAMOROS
SIERRA, Sandra
SANDRA
MATAMOROS SIERRA
/ EL TRASMILLAR

MCCAYLEY
MCCAULEY,
Deborah
JESUS RUEDA / NONE

L.D.N.

2908

96039

17002

5014

276595

53668

293246

238295

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

oS

DEFENDER DN Z
9 NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

SCOOBIDOU VAN'T
GELUTT
10 UNTOUCHABLE 27 /
ONICHA VAN T GELUTT
/2018 / ALAZAN / BWP

SAMMER SOMG
MV CASSCATO /
SABANNA /2013 /
CASTANO / CDE

11

DANTINO DEL
CASTANAR
AVENTYNO / MADAME
DE KERGANE X
CALOUBET DU ROUET /
2010 / ALAZANA / CDE

AMARYLIS DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ SHANA’S JUMPER X
STALYPSO / 2018 / NONE
/ CDE

12 (F.P.)

13 (F.P.)

L.A.C.

149419

150149

150265

115518

150087

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE JOVE
RODRIGUEZ DE
TORRES, Juan

Manuel

NONE / NONE

MIRAMON LOPEZ,
Edurne
EDURNE MIRAMON
LOPEZ / NONE

GARCIA
MARCHAL,
Mercedes

RICARDO

ANTEQUERA /
CUADRA SA ROTA

PEREZ DE
NARDIZ, Felipe
DEHESA EL
CASTANAR / DEHESA
EL CASTANAR

GONZALEZ
RECIO, David
DAVID GONZALEZ
RECIO / Y.VALLE DE
oLID, C.B.

L.D.N.

2584

166453

2908

14126

261303

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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